Archers of East Riding

Club Records

Barebow

Gentlemen

Clout 180vd
David Perkins 117  31/12/2015

Metric Clout
David Perkins 234 29/05/2016

National
Dave 236 24/05/2017

Framingham

St Georae
Paul Pybus 98 12/04/2015

Ladies

Double Hereford
Dawn Howden 1249 19/06/2016

Double Portsmouth
Sarah Monteith 1024 22/11/2015

Portsmouth
Sarah Monteith 511  22/11/2015

WA 1440 Ladies
Dawn Howden 728 02/09/2016

WA 18m
Sarah Monteith 492 23/11/2015

Western
Dawn Howden 409 15/05/2016

Worcester
Sarah Monteith 257 27/12/2015

Compound

Gentlemen

American
Paul Ballard 778 30/07/2017

FITA Gents
Philip Prentis 1204 01/01/2015

Frostbite
Paul Ballard 343 02/04/2017

Lona Metric Gents
Steve George 618 01/01/2015

Lona Metric |
Andy Howe 548 26/03/2017

Lona National
Steve George 612 25/04/2015

Lona Warwick
Steve George 406 15/02/2015



Archers of East Riding

Club Records

National

Paul Ballard 575 05/11/2016
New National

Philip Prentis 477 01/01/2015
Portsmouth

Paul Ballard 557 03/11/2016
Portsmouth (Triple Face)

Paul Ballard 580 21/03/2017
Short Metric

Philip Prentis 650 01/01/2015
Short Metric |

Paul Ballard 667 04/04/2017
WA 18m (Triple Face)

William Lundie 534 15/10/2016
WA 50m

Paul Ballard 620 28/06/2017
WA 70m

Steve George 642 15/02/2015
Western

Paul Ballard 826 25/07/2017
Worcester

Paul Ballard 297 28/02/2017
York

Philip Prentis 1046 01/01/2015
Ladies U12
Bristol V

Orlaith Titchener 1210 18/06/2017
Metric V

Orlaith Titchener 1283 04/06/2017
Lonabow
Gentlemen
Albion

Freddie Fairfield 492 31/05/2017
American

Freddie Fairfield 414  01/01/2015
Brav |

Trevor Astley 190 01/01/2015
Bristol |

Freddie Fairfield 411 06/03/2015
Bristol Il

Freddie Fairfield 633 01/01/2015
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Bristol Il

Freddie Fairfield 715
Double 2 Wav Imp Clout

Freddie Fairfield 60
Double Clout

Dave 63

Framingham
FITA Gents

Trevor Astley 358
Frostbite

Trevor Astley 192
Half FITA Gents

Trevor Astley 155
Half FITA Ladies

Trevor Astley 171
Hereford

Freddie Fairfield 556
Lona Metric Gents

Freddie Fairfield 121
Lona National

Trevor Astley 252
Lona Warwick

Freddie Fairfield 135
Lona Western

Freddie Fairfield 343
National

Freddie Fairfield 381
New National

Freddie Fairfield 287
New Warwick

Trevor Astley 69
New Western

Keith Nicholson 253
Portsmouth

Trevor Astley 475
Short National

Freddie Fairfield 399
Short Warwick

Freddie Fairfield 323
Short Western

Freddie Fairfield 547

11/03/2015

06/10/2016

01/01/2015

18/02/2015

01/01/2015

15/03/2015

15/03/2015

01/01/2015

04/03/2015

23/08/2017

01/01/2015

01/01/2015

01/01/2015

22/07/2015

01/01/2015

12/04/2017

01/01/2015

01/01/2015

01/01/2015

11/02/2015
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Short Windsor

Freddie Fairfield 567
Sinale 2 Wav Clout

Freddie Fairfield 33
Sinale Clout

Freddie Fairfield 45
Sinale Metric Clout

Freddie Fairfield 81
St Georae

Keith Nicholson 355
St Nicholas

Dave 506

Framingham
WA 60m

Freddie Fairfield 214
WA 70m

Freddie Fairfield 209
WA 900

Trevor Astley 379
Warwick

Freddie Fairfield 244
Western

Freddie Fairfield 537
Windsor

Trevor Astley 440
York

Freddie Fairfield 360
Ladies
Albion

Sarah Wilmot 260
Brav |

Penny Mowforth 124
Half FITA Gents

Penny Mowforth 122
Half FITA Ladies

Penny Mowforth 210
Hereford

Penny Mowforth 539

Junior Windsor
Skye Rose 367

Lona Warwick
Sarah Wilmot 60

01/01/2015

06/10/2016

06/10/2016

01/01/2015

16/04/2017

01/01/2015

01/04/2015

25/02/2015

04/03/2015

01/01/2015

16/08/2017

01/01/2015

01/01/2015

01/01/2015

01/01/2015

18/03/2015

18/03/2015

22/03/2015

15/03/2015

01/01/2015
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Lona Western
Penny Mowforth

National
Sarah Wilmot

New National
Sarah Wilmot

New Warwick
Sarah Wilmot

Portsmouth
Penny Mowforth

Western
Penny Mowforth

Windsor
Sarah Wilmot

Ladies U18

Lona Western
Skye Rose

Recurve

Portsmouth
John Jackson

Gentlemen

252 - 50 vds
Stephen Dixon

Albion

Peter Brock

American
Paul Jones

Bristol |

Aaron Rose

FITA 18 (Trinle Face)
John Silversides

FITA Gents
Blain Nicholson

Frostbite

Blain Nicholson

Half FITA Gents
Paul Jones

Lona National
Peter Brock

Lona Warwick

231

140

59

37

361

405

252

26

522

266

732

756

950

527

1174

338

591

430

15/03/2015

01/01/2015

01/01/2015

01/01/2015

01/01/2015

14/03/2015

01/01/2015

01/01/2015

19/02/2017

26/09/2017

01/10/2015

01/01/2015

25/07/2017

01/11/2016

08/04/2015

09/04/2015

01/01/2015

08/02/2015
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Paul Jones

Lona Western
Blain Nicholson

Metric Il
Peter Brock

National
Paul Jones

New National
Stuart Hall

Portsmouth
Paul Jones

Short Metric

Paul Jones

Short Metric Gents
Mike Jackson

Short Metric |
David Perkins

Short National
Stuart Hall

Short Western
Peter Brock

St Georae
David Perkins

Stafford
Paul Jones

WA 1440 Gents
Paul Jones

WA 18m

Peter Brock

WA 18m (Triple Face)
Paul Pybus

WA 50m
Peter Brock

WA 60m

Blain Nicholson

WA 70m
Blain Nicholson

Warwick
Paul Jones

Western
Aaron Rose

372

802

408

574

283

569

631

434

514

538

782

354

625

1096

533

256

393

620

614

404

730

01/01/2015

01/01/2015

01/01/2015

01/01/2015

15/02/2015

01/01/2015

01/01/2015

13/04/2017

30/07/2015

01/01/2015

01/08/2015

30/07/2015

19/03/2017

01/01/2015

15/10/2015

26/11/2015

01/06/2017

01/01/2015

01/01/2015

01/01/2015

25/07/2017
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York
Paul Jones 1008 01/01/2015

Gentlemen U12

Bristol IV
Daniel Hall 1090 19/06/2015

Portsmouth
Harry Oldroyd 453 19/02/2017

Gentlemen U14

Bristol Il
Daniel Hall 1042 24/07/2017

Metric Il
Daniel Hall 1129  24/07/2017

Short Junior Western
Daniel Hall 746 06/09/2015

Gentlemen U18

Bristol |

Blain Nicholson 1098 01/01/2015
Bristol Il

Edward Wallace 886 08/05/2015
Frostbite

daniel 232 01/01/2015
Metric |

Blain Nicholson 1219 01/01/2015
Western

Edward Wallace 413 28/04/2016
Ladies
American

Rachal Sanders 756 06/08/2017
Bristol Il

Sophie Joyce 906 09/04/2015
Bristol Il

Sarah Monteith 1096 01/01/2015
FITA Ladies

Sarah Monteith 1153 28/08/2016
Frostbite

Rachal Sanders 302 11/12/2016
Half FITA Gents

Sarah Monteith 409 15/03/2015

Half FITA Ladies
Sarah Monteith 504 01/01/2015

Hereford
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Sarah Monteith 1068
Lona National

Sarah Monteith 363
National

Carole Reaney 489
Portsmouth

Sarah Monteith 570
Short Metric |

Rachal Sanders 501
WA 1440 Ladies

Sarah Monteith 1154
WA 70m

Sarah Monteith 542
Warwick

Andrea Stamp 284
Western

Rachal Sanders 712
Worcester

Rachal Sanders 281
Ladies U12
Bristol V

Niamh Titchener 1206
Metric V

Niamh Titchener 1268
Short Junior Western

Niamh Titchener 764
Ladies U14
Bristol IV

Niamh Titchener 1194
Bristol V

Niamh Titchener 1206
Junior Western

Jessica Hall 548
Metric IV

Niamh Titchener 1304
Metric V

Niamh Titchener 1268
Portsmouth

Niamh Titchener 533

Short Junior Western
Niamh Titchener 764

04/06/2016

01/01/2015

01/01/2015

01/11/2015

09/05/2017

04/06/2016

23/04/2016

24/07/2017

07/05/2017

28/03/2017

14/06/2015

14/06/2015

14/06/2015

18/06/2017

01/01/2015

17/05/2015

04/06/2017

01/01/2015

19/02/2017

01/01/2015
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Ladies U16
Bristol Il

Jess Howden 1178 19/06/2016
Double Bristol

Jess Howden 2270 19/06/2016
Double Portsmouth

Jess Howden 1089 22/11/2015
Metric Il

Jess Howden 1249 04/06/2016
Portsmouth

Jess Howden 547 13/03/2016
Western

Jess Howden 732 15/05/2016
Worcester

Jess Howden 263 21/02/2016
Ladies U18
Bristol Il

Jess Howden 1096 03/07/2016
Bristol Il

Sophie Joyce 976 01/01/2015
FITA Ladies

Sophie Joyce 414 03/04/2016
Frostbite

Sophie Joyce 207 01/01/2015
Half FITA Ladies

Jess Howden 526 06/08/2016
Metric Il

Jess Howden 1107 03/07/2016
Metric lll

Sophie Joyce 971 01/01/2015
Portsmouth

Jess Howden 542 21/02/2016



